Q) MOEN

Buy it for looks. Buy it for life.®

B Order by Part Number

Stop Tube Kit
100024

Backing Plate

115074

Illustrated Parts

KINGSLEY" MOENTROL®

MODEL

with Built-In 3 Function Diverter Shower

Valve Trim
HANDLE FINISH

T4111
T4111CP
T4111P
T4111BN
T4111TWR

Lever/Knob  Chrome
Lever/Knob  Chrome/Pol. Brass
Lever/Knob  Polished Brass
Lever/Knob  Brushed Nickel
Lever/Knob  Wrought Iron

Stop Tube Kit
104249

Escutcheon

Escutcheon
Screws (2)

100210
100210P
100210BN
100210WR

Chrome
Polished Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron

Retainer Screws (4)

Escutcheon Retainer

Mounting Cup

100211
100211P
100211BN
100211WR

Chrome
Polished Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron

104245
104245P
104245BN
104245WR

Y

Chrome
Polished Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron

113609

Set Screw
100205

Handle Adapter & Screw

100202

Handle Hub

Set Screw
13903

Handle & Screw Kit

Coupling Kit

104248

114347
114347CP
114347P
114347BN
114347WR

Chrome
Chrome/Pol. Brass
Polished Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron

Handle Cap & Screw

Y 114343
114343P
114343BN
114343WR

Chrome
Polished Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron

L7 Small Insert

@ 114345

114345P
114345BN
114345WR

Chrome
Polished Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron

104246
104246CP
104246P
104246BN
104246WR

Chrome
Chrome/Polished Brass
Polished Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron
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